NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of

0635335 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

7/14/2013 1:30:50 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: NORTON COMMONS I CONDOMINIUMS COUNCIL OF CO-OWNERS, INC.

Company ID: 0635335 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/27/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/14/2013 1:30:50 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

10812 MEETING STREET PROSPECT, KY 40059

Registered Agent Name/Address

TERRANCE L. CHYNOWETH 9514 NORTON COMMONS BLVD. PROSPECT, KY 40059

Current Officers

RON POSEY President 9514 Norton Commons Blvd. Prospect, KY 40059 MARY WALKER 10812 Meeting St., Prospect Ky 40059 Secretary

Vice President 9508 Norton Commons Blvd. 202Prospect, KY 40059 Ron Posey

Directors

Director Mary Walker 10812 Meeting St., Prospect, KY 40059

9508 Norton Commons Blvd. 202Prospect, KY 40059 Director Ron Posey

8416 Wolf Pen Branch, Prospect, Ky 40059 Director Shawn Reidling

Signatures

Signature Mary Walker Title Sec/Treasurer